TRATTORIA PIZZERIA LOGIC

DRINK MENU

Draft Beer

Bottle Beer

Wines By The Glass

Cocktail

Q

in

Vodka

Tequila

other cocktails request subjected to availability price veries

Premium Malts (38oml)

Kirin Ichibann Shibori
Tiger
Heineken

The glass of Sparkling Wine
The glass of White Wine
The glass of Red Wine

Sherry Fino , Tio Pepe
Taylor's 10Y's Ruby Port

Aperol Spritzer
Lemon Sour
Lime Sour
Highball
Dry Martini
Mojito
Campari Orange

50ml

50ml

50ml

Gordon
Tanqueray
Hendricks

Smirnoff
Grey Goose

Sauza Gold
Patron Silver

$12.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$12.00
$20.00

$12.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

$10.00
$12.00
$15.00

$10.00
$13.00

$10.00
$15.00



Rum 50ml

Bourbon Whiskey
50ml

Blended Whiskey
50ml

Single Malt Whiskey
50ml

Calvados
50ml

Soft Drink

Mineral Water

Non Alchool Cocktails

Café / Tea

Bacardi

Jim Beam
Maker's Mark

Dewar's White Label
Johnnie Walker Black
Chivas Regal 12Y

Laphroaig 10Y
Macallan 12Y Sherry Cask

Coeur de Lion

Fresh Orange
Fresh Grapefruit

Tomato Juice

Ginger Ale

Coke
Diet Coke
Oolong Tea
Lemonade or Lemon Squash
Limenade or Lime Squash

Acqua Panna(50oml)
St Pellegrino(sooml)

Virgin Mojito
Virgin Mary

Coffee
Espresso Single
Espresso Double
Capuccino

$10.00

$10.00
$13.00

$13.00
$15.00
$15.00

$18.00
$20.00

$15.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$10.00
$10.00

$8.00
$8.00

$12.00
$12.00

$5.00
$4.00
$6.00
$6.00



Café Latte $6.00
Small Pot of Tea (1 per ) $12.00
Large Pot of Tea (2-3 per ) $22.00

The prices listed do not include GST. 10% service charge will be added to your bill.
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